Trade-Lam
 Lam
inating Film
www.drylam.com  ♦  P: 888-633-1973  ♦  F: 866-473-0534
23220 W 84th Street  ♦  Shawnee, KS 66227
Discover the
DryLam Difference!
Discover the DryLam Difference!

adhere to many surfaces standard grade film will not
♦ �Melting temperature of 230°-260°
Order Code Description: TRADE-LAM
Copolymer Lamination Film
CG12517-1 Gloss - 1.7 Mil 12" x 500' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG18517-1 Gloss - 1.7 Mil 18" x 500' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG25517-1 Gloss - 1.7 Mil 25" x 500' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG27517-1 Gloss - 1.7 Mil 27" x 500' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CM12517-1 Matte - 1.7 Mil 12" x 500' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CM18517-1 Matte - 1.7 Mil 18" x 500' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CM25517-1 Matte - 1.7 Mil 25" x 500' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG12253-1 Gloss - 3.0 Mil 12" x 250' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG18253-1 Gloss - 3.0 Mil 18" x 250' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG25253-1 Gloss - 3.0 Mil 25" x 250' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG27253-1 Gloss - 3.0 Mil 27" x 250' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CM12253-1 Matte - 3.0 Mil 12" x 250' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CM18253-1 Matte - 3.0 Mil 18" x 250' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CM25253-1 Matte - 3.0 Mil 25" x 250' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG1220-1 Gloss - 5.0 Mil 12" x 200' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG1820-1 Gloss - 5.0 Mil 18" x 200' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG2520-1 Gloss - 5.0 Mil 25" x 200' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG2720-1 Gloss - 5.0 Mil 27" x 200' 1" Core - Melt 230°
CG1210-1 Gloss - 10.0 Mil 12" x 100' 1" Core - Melt 250°
CG1810-1 Gloss - 10.0 Mil 18" x 100' 1" Core - Melt 250°
CG2510-1 Gloss - 10.0 Mil 25" x 100' 1" Core - Melt 250°
CG2710-1 Gloss - 10.0 Mil 27" x 100' 1" Core - Melt 250°
CG12253-2 Gloss - 3.0 Mil 12" x 250' 21/4" Core - Melt 230°
CG18253-2 Gloss - 3.0 Mil 18" x 250' 21/4" Core - Melt 230°
CG25253-2 Gloss - 3.0 Mil 25" x 250' 21/4" Core - Melt 230°
CG1820-2 Gloss - 5.0 Mil 18" x 200' 21/4" Core - Melt 230°
CG2520-2 Gloss - 5.0 Mil 25" x 200' 21/4" Core - Melt 230°